SDX Resources Inx.
P.O. Box 5061
Midland, Texas 79704

Chalk Federal # 4
Eddy County, New Mexico

487 4.87 3/4 1.31 6.39 6.39

821 3.34 1 1.75 5.85 12.24
1133 3.12 1172 2.63 8.19 20.43
1388 2.55 112 2.63 6.69 27.12
1638 2.50 13/4 3.06 7.66 34.78
1889 2.51 13/4 3.06 7.69 42.46
2141 2.52 13/4 3.06 7.72 50.18
2394 2.53 13/4 3.06 7.75 57.93
2890 4.96 1172 2.63 13.02 70.95
3200 3.10 11/4 2.19 6.78 77.73
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Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager

Yol BRANDI ROGHAIR
Tat Notory Publkc, State of Texas
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